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MANGALAYATAN UNIVERSITY JABALPUR 

Research & Development Cell 

Ph.D admission• - Interview Schedule (Online) 

Link for Interviews: https://meet.google.com/nmg-vmye-syc 

SNO DEPARTMENT NAME INTERVIEW 
SCHEDULE 

11-11-2024 

1 English 02: 00 PM 

11-11-2024 

2 Law 
03:00 PM 

12-11-2024 

3 
Agriculture, Forestry, 02:00 PM 
Horticulture 

12-11-2024 

4 Computer Science & Engineering 
02.30PM 

13-11-2024 

5 Pharmacy 02.00 PM 

13-11-2024 

6 Commerce, Management, 03.00 PM 

7 Psychology, Sociology, Political 14-11-2024 

Science, Economics, 02.00 PM 

Guidelines for Presentation in Interview: 

1. lnformation About the Candidate 

2. Research Area 

3. Literature Review (Existing Methods & Proposed Solution) 

4. Research Statement 

5. List of research publications of the candidates if any. 
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Director (R &D) 

Director 
Research&. Devlopment CP1 

~/langalayatan Unrversit;, 
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Vice - Chancellor 

Vice .. C!ianceUor 
Mangalayatan Universit 

Jabalpur, M.P., India 
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